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২০২০ ি$: মােসর Gas Consumption Statement-এর িভিlেত অ\ 	িতেবদন 	ণয়ন  করা হেলা। 

Rupantarita Prakritik Gas Company Limited
(A Company of Petrobangla)

                                                                                                                      Date : 04.10.2020.
Subject: At a Glance of CNG activities.

Upto September’ 2020
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01. Operated CNG filling stations 
(Nos.)

: 

TGTDCL
BGDCL
JGTDSL
KGDCL
PGCL

322
70
58
60
 27

55.50
14.53
08.55
13.12

5.62

All data are collected from monthly Gas 
Consumption Report of Gas Distribution 

Companies.

Total 537 97.32
02. Permitted CNG Filling Stations 

(Nos.)
: 603 -

03. Operated CNG Conversion 
Workshops (Nos.)

: 59 -

04. CNG Driven Vehicles (Nos.) : 

Converted 
Vehicles

: 2,71, 044

According to the Reports of BRTA & 
Approved Conversion Workshops  

Imported 
CNG Driven 
Vehicles

: 40,383 

CNG Driven 
Three 
Wheelers

: 1,93,242

Total :  5,04,669

05. Retested Cylinders (Nos.) : 97,346 According to the Reports of Retesting 
Centers

06. Established CNG Filling Stations 
in Government Lands (Nos.)

:

Roads & Highways :  48 
Railway               :  10
BRTC                             :  03
Rajuk                             :  01
                                                
Total :  62 

-

07. Established CNG Filling Stations 
in the Yard of Petrol Pump (Nos.)

: 35 -

৪



08. Monthly Gas Consumption in 
CNG Filling Stations (Approx.)

: Monthly : 97.32  MMCM (3436.56 MMCF)
Daily :  3.24MMCM (114.55 MMCF) -

09.
Financial Savings by using CNG in 
Vehicles w.r.t Imported Cost of 
Petroleum Oil. 

: Monthly : Tk. 1065.36 Crore (Almost)  -

Note : This statement is generated from Gas Consumption reports of TGTDCL (January-2020), KGDCL (February-2020) & JGTDSL
(July-2020) and PGCL & BGDCL (August-2020).
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